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19908

SET TABLE/4 CHAISES MINKA

SET TABLE/4 CHAISES MINKA 

EAN Code 8435178342485

EAN Code 8435178387608

W37/25

62x46x66(CM) 19.6KG 16KG

         82X15X12(CM)        3.8KG       3.1KG

45

145x82x7.5(CM) 30KG 27.8KG

Empar Reig Gramage
Sello



MAX BEARING: 120KG



4mmM6X16 6X16X1.0



4mm

M6X16

6X16X1.0

ID Label
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SET TABLE/4 CHAISES MINKA

SET TABLE/4 CHAISES MINKA

EAN Code 8435178342485

EAN Code 8435178387608

W37/25

145x82x7.5(CM)

82X15X12(CM) 3.8KG

30KG 27.8KG

3.1KG

         62x46x66(CM)        19.6KG       16KG

45

Empar Reig Gramage
Sello



50kg 

MAX BEARING:50KG

1

2

CAJA/COLIS 1/2 CAJA/COLIS 2/2

1xPIECES 1

4xPIECES 2
QUINCAILLERIE-NOTICE
 DE MONTAGE
HERRAJE-INSTRUCCIONES
HARDWARE-ASSEMBLY 
INSTRUCTIONS



4

M8X16

12PCS

8X16X1.5

12PCS

5MM

D 4PCS

25X8X18MM



C

A

B

M8X16

12PCS

12PCS

8X16X1.5

5mm

25X8X18

D 4PCS

ID Label
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